

JLM PRODUCT #: 970733
PRODUCT NAME: CHILI LEMON GARBANZO BEANS
UNIT UPC: 094776198429
CASE UPC: 094776198429
WEIGHT: 6 oz (170g)
ALLERGEN STATEMENT:
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: USA
SHELF LIFE: 365 Days
OU KOSHER: Not Currently Kosher Certified

INGREDIENTS: Garbanzo Beans, High Oleic Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following: Canola And/OrSafflower Oil), Spices, Maltodextrin, Salt, Dextrose, Citric Acid, Artificial Colors (Red #40, Yellow #6 Lake, Yellow #5 Lake), Dehydrated Garlic, Extractives Of Paprika, Disodium Inosinate And Disodium Guanylate, Xanthan Gum, Lemon Oil, Spices Extractives And Less Than 2% Silicon Dioxide And Calcium Stearate Added To Prevent Caking. *Packaged in a facility that processes peanuts, soybean, milk, eggs, tree nuts, wheat (gluten), shellfish, and fish products.

Nutrition Facts

6 Servings Per Package

Serving Size 1 oz (28g)

Amount per serving

Calories 118

%Daily Value*

Total Fat 3g 4 %

Saturated Fat 0.4g 2 %

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg 0 %

Sodium 92mg 4 %

Total Carbohydrate 17g 6 %

Fiber 4g 15 %

Sugars 1g

Protein 5g

Vitamin A 0 %

Vitamin C 0 %

Calcium 2 %

Iron 8 %

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

